

CS No. 249/19
Subhadra Devi Vs. DDA

11.04.2019

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh, counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant despite service.
Adverse order is deferred.
Put up on tomorrow i.e. **12.04.2019** for further
proceedings.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
11.04.2019