

Civ DJ No. 249/19

16.03.2020

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh, counsel for the plaintiff
None for defendant/DDA

None is present on behalf of DDA.

At request, put up the case on 28.04.2020 for seeking instruction on behalf of DDA/further proceedings. Interim order to continue.

(Savitri)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
16.03.2020