

Civ DJ No. 249/19
Subhadra Devi Vs DDA

22.01.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting.

Present: Sh. Manish Tanwar, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Anupam Sharma, counsel for defendant/DDA.

Both parties have argued on the application under order 8 rule 1 read with section 148 CPC.

Put up the case on 25.01.2021 for orders.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
22.01.2021