

SUBHADRA DEVI Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

04.12.2023

Present: Sh. Manish Tawar, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh R.K. Singh, Ld proxy counsel for the defendant.

Ld counsel for the plaintiff seeks adjournment on the ground that the plaintiff could not trace the original documents. Heard.

One last opportunity is given to the plaintiff for leading PE.

Put up on **27.02.2024** for leading PE.

(SHIV KUMAR)
ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi:04.12.2023